
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

SEMI-FINAL

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   84

100717084-14-1/2

Seoul

29/07/2010  16:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TATAR Zeljka

VLAHOVIC Milica

MEHMEDOVIC Majda

JOLICIC Maja

PREMOVIC Sanja

MARKOVIC Jelena

MISUROVIC Ana

DESPOTOVIC Jelen

KLIKOVAC Andrea

POPOVIC Bobana

DELIC Danica

VUKCEVIC Marina

NOVAKOVIC Andjel

LAZOVIC Suzana

VUKCEVIC Sara

KNEZEVIC Milena

TATAR Zeljka

POPOVIC Bobana

VUKCEVIC Marina

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

14

16

17

18

19

90

1

12

16

1/1

1/5

1/3

1/1

4/12

8/22

3/7

0/3

1/3

4/13

0/1

3/4

0/1

3/6

0/1

1/6

1/7

0/1

2/4

0/1

1/1

0/2

3/9

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/2

1/4

0/1

0/2

1/7

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/3

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/3

2/5

0/1

2/7

1/3

1/1

0/2

4/5

5/15

16/42

4/14

0/4

2/14

6/32

0.0%

 33.3%

 40.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

 28.6%

0.0%

 33.3%

100%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 38.1%

 28.6%

  0.0%

 14.3%

 18.8%

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

4

2

11

1

1

1

3

1

2

1

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

MONTENEGRO(MNE)

(COURT PLAYER)

8

3

3

1

1

10

5

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1 22

6

9

2

3

 36.4%

 50.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:33:25

00:51:02

00:47:23

00:04:29

00:07:58

00:41:24

00:00:00

00:08:42

00:36:16

00:03:54

00:40:55

00:22:41

00:00:00

00:48:37

00:20:07

00:45:07

00:33:25

00:03:54

00:22:41

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

SEMI-FINAL

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   84

100717084-14-2/2

Seoul

29/07/2010  16:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SOLBERG Silje

HOMME Christine

KRISTIANSEN V

YTTERENG Hanna

MARCUSSEN Mai

OFTEDAL Stine

MOLID Mari

JAKOBSEN Maja

SOLBERG Sanna

MOERK Nora

RUNDBRAATHEN G

SVENDSEN Silje

FOLKVORD Ellen

KAMPERUD Hilde

NOERSTEBOE K

HALL Susann iren

RUNDBRAATHEN G

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

12

0/1

1/2

0/3

5/10

3/3

9/19

10/18

10/18

0/1

0/1

2/2

1/1

0/1

3/3

6/9

0/3

0/3

2/3

2/3

5/8

5/8

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/3

1/1

2/2

6/7

1/2

1/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/2

1/2

0/1

2/3

0/1

2/7

4/4

2/2

2/4

11/16

3/3

26/41

17/33

17/33

0.0%

  0.0%

 66.7%

  0.0%

0.0%

 28.6%

100%

100%

 50.0%

 68.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 63.4%

 51.5%

 51.5%

1

2

1

1

5

10

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

6

2

1

6

2

4

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

19

9

3

1

7

2

 47.4%

 66.7%

 66.7%

100.0%

 85.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:30:31

00:29:18

00:31:58

00:02:38

00:45:41

00:44:45

00:40:31

00:56:33

00:40:54

01:00:00

00:23:20

00:03:09

00:00:00

00:03:57

00:02:45

01:00:00

TIME

NORWAY(NOR)
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7M 7M

7M 7M

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

NOR MNE

:11 10

MNE NOR

:16 26

ROUND    10 MATCH    84 100717084-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

7

18

10

4

18

10

4

7

9

18

90

7

90

9

3

8

90

4

6

18

10

90

9

90

6

10

90

90

10

7

10

18

10

10

90

10

4

90

6

7

7

3

7

10

90

6

2

90

6

10

90

6

9

7

3

10

7 10

14

10

7

7

8

90

90

3

4

6
1090

4

10

9

6

14

3
11

17

3

9

179

17



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   10 MATCH   84 100717084-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 TATAR Zeljka 3 VLAHOVIC Milica 4 MEHMEDOVIC Majda 5 JOLICIC Maja 6 PREMOVIC Sanja 7 MARKOVIC Jelena 8 MISUROVIC Ana 9 DESPOTOVIC Jelen 

11 KLIKOVAC Andrea 12 POPOVIC Bobana 14 DELIC Danica 16 VUKCEVIC Marina 17 NOVAKOVIC Andjel 18 LAZOVIC Suzana 19 VUKCEVIC Sara 90 KNEZEVIC Milena 

NORWAY

 1 SOLBERG Silje  2 HOMME Christine  3 KRISTIANSEN V  4 YTTERENG Hanna  5 MARCUSSEN Mai  6 OFTEDAL Stine  7 MOLID Mari  8 JAKOBSEN Maja

 9 SOLBERG Sanna  10 MOERK Nora  12 RUNDBRAATHEN  13 SVENDSEN Silje  14 FOLKVORD Ellen  16 KAMPERUD Hilde  17 NOERSTEBOE K  18 HALL Susann iren

MONTENEGRO

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

0/0 1/1

1/2 6/7

1/3 2/2

1/3

0/3

2/6

2/2

1/1

1/8

3/4

4/10

1/33/6

2/3

0/0

4/9

3/3

2/3

2/4

 1 TATAR Zeljka

 12 POPOVIC Bobana

 16 VUKCEVIC Marina

 12 RUNDBRAATHEN G

 

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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4                  

2                  

4       1         

                    

                  2

                    

0/1                  

2/4   1/1     0/1

0/4   0/1     1/2

                       

0/2                  

        0/2          

0/3             0/1

0/1             0/1

0/1   2/3     0/4

0/1   1/1     0/5

2/3   5/5     1/2

3/6   5/6     0/4
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